Surveyor:	· C-1. O I Avilo Ob	3018541/9c d3/	Special Instruction:
From (Person	Elaine Cheong of	ENT (Office) CTI	Date/Time: [2]10 18@ 11-280
Estimated Co	ost:	Bill to:	
To Inspect V	ehicle No: SLT 52	S 209 K Insure	ed: XD 7598R
at Workshop	m/sYap Mo-	tor To	el: 645 1705
of	BIK7 Sin Ming In	d. Est. 8ce. C#	01-82
Policy No:_	DMCVSN1804931800	Claim No: 3NI	M18D04841(02
Sum Insured:		Excess:	
Make of Veh (Client's Recor			D.O.A. 09/10/2018
	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS W)		15/10/18
Date/Time: [	156am@ 12 10 18 Person Contacted:	Ms. pan	H.O.D. Endorsement:  Vehicle IN OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction ( X ) Estimate		
	SLT 5209K - NA CTIBOL		20A: 9/10/2018
	XD7598R-NA/CTI/80	18298 24	DOA: 9/10/2018
	Dismantle: 16/10/2018.		
			~
	2.0		

n.	lon i		
Q	NI	Ú0	(

XXI.

REF: CTI

16	1760	9w	/
1/	-10	1W	/

# ASSIGNMENT

From:	Date: 15/10/2018	Veh No: 25/ T 5209 K	Yr Regn: 31	oct 201)
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / L	orry / Taxi / Prime Mo	ver/
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD	RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or		
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SLT 5209K	Make: (nfiniti	Q30 c.c	1461
at Workshop m/s	Yap Motor	Colour Brown	A/C: Insured /	Std / NI / NA
of BIK7 SIN M			T/Radio: Insured /	Std / NI / NA
Insured:	1 000	Eng/No:		
Policy No.		C/No: SIKDAH	H15U·101	1095
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Gool / Fair / Poor / Burn		
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Ino der / Jammed / Leaked	d/Burnt or	
(Client's Record)		Brake: . In order / Jammed / Leaked	d/Burnt or	
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim	or,	
		Tyre Size: F: 245	60R17	
(Policy Condition)		R:	И	
Remark: The veh had comm	nenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR /	SUMI/
repair at the time	of inspection.	точо / чоко ог Сом	thental	
Bal. or Market Value:	U	Front	Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal.	mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal.	mm
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 15-	10-18
Lum Sum: . 20	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	15	2:300
CA / DEV / DED / 3	DA LIDE (LAD)	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S	I N/S / U/C / Rooft	op or
CA / REV / REP. / 2	Vehicle: IN / OUT	U	*	
Date: Perso	on Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Boo	dy Structure affected of	tue to collision.
ά (	nstruction  Pro \$ 8 000			0
*	(8)			
				•
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5		
1)	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	190
Date/Time, File Return to?	A-1.1 P		Transportation:	
2)	Add Fee		)S +RSSI	
		: Interview (\$	) Photos	
Report Format :	PRQ.	: Tech. Invs (\$	) Others	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	)	: Weekend (\$	)	
			TOTAL	150

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	11 Oct 2018		12 Oct 2018 11:28 Assign					New Assignr Cancel Case	nent
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Docume	nts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	d by insurer]	Contract of the second	MANUFACTURE STATE
				TE LTD, Co. Re	g. No.: 19				
Main Claimant:	MEHIRE								
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLT520	9K			Date of Loss:	s: 09/10/2018 09:00 - :59			
Claim Type:	Policy/Cover Note No.:  POlicy/Cover Note No.:  DMCVSN1804931800 (Comprehensive)								
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	XD7598R				Policy No. (Claimant):				
					Excess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Yap Moto 8161 9189	r Repair Service / 9618 7155	(SIN MING) BI	k 7 Sin Ming	Industrial Estate	e Sector C	, #01-82, 57564	2 Sin Ming - Tel: 6	451 1705 /
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance (	Singapore) Pte	Ltd. (HQ	) - Tel: 6389 611	1 [Hand	dled by <b>Elaine C</b> l	heong]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 23/	10/2018]		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, C	ASE W/O SJE.					•		
remarks.		CETVED						View All   Comp	ose Case Ma
	ED MAIL RE								
ASSOCIAT	o mail for this								
ASSOCIAT		case.				View Al	I   Search Tasks	Create New Tas	k   Complet

# > Back to OneMotoring

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID:	4769W
/ehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SLT5209K
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	16 Oct 2018
Vehicle Make:	INFINITI
Vehicle Model:	Q30 1.5D DCT
Primary Colour:	Pink
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	K9KG481D002807
Chassis No.:	SJKDAAH15U1019095
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$26,987.00
Original Registration Date:	31 Oct 2017
First Registration Date:	31 Oct 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$19,782.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	30 Oct 2027
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$14,836.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	30 Oct 2027
COE Dategory:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$41,617.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$37,611.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$52,447.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Oct 2018

ОК

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you aforesaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT  10/10/2018 12:17  10/10/2018 09:25  Location Of Accident  OUTRAM ROAD TOWARDS CANTONMENT ROAD  SINGAPORE  DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Mark College College	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/10/2018 12:17
Date Of Accident	09/10/2018 09:25
Exact Location Of Accident	OUTRAM ROAD TOWARDS CANTONMENT ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
A THE STREET,	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLT5209K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MEHIRE
Co Reg No	NA
Email Address	MATTCHUA2@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No	

WORK PURPOSE

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-97421010

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer INFINITI

Model Q30

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

NO for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken Vehicle Category PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number SD17V12641/VPL/R00

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHUA WAI TECK MATTHEW (CAI WEIDE MATTHEW)

NRIC No S7512892D Date Of Birth 09/05/1975 OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 05/06/1995

**Driving Experience** 23 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97421010

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address MATTCHUA2@YAHOO.COM

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
   Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
   interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims,
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 6- 10 100 7

I no spel

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

## Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  Will STROUGH ON HOUR I SEE TO THE ACCIDENT  Will STROUGH ON HOUR I SEE TO THE ACCIDENT  THE COLD THE TOTAL SEE TO THE S		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  COURT STOCKLES CON LAND TO CONTROL TO A SUBSTITUTE STAND TO THE ACCIDENT  COURT SUCH AS A SUBSTITUTE STAND TO THE STAND T	SKETCH PLAN	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  COURT STOCKLES CON LAND TO CONTROL TO A SUBSTITUTE STAND TO THE ACCIDENT  COURT SUCH AS A SUBSTITUTE STAND TO THE STAND T		Purious C
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  CIVILITY CONTROLLING ON LAND JOR CHAMME AND CONTROLLING TO SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THAT I SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THE CONTROLLING THAT I SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THE CONTROLLIN	tive in	Brook Porcy
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  CIVILITY CONTROLLING ON LAND JOR CHAMME AND CONTROLLING TO SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THAT I SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THE CONTROLLING THAT I SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THE CONTROLLIN		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  CIVILITY CONTROLLING ON LAND JOR CHAMME AND CONTROLLING TO SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THAT I SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THE CONTROLLING THAT I SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THE CONTROLLIN		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  CIVILITY CONTROLLING ON LAND JOR CHAMME AND CONTROLLING TO SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THAT I SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THE CONTROLLING THAT I SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THE CONTROLLIN		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  CIVILITY CONTROLLING ON LAND JOR CHAMME AND CONTROLLING TO SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THAT I SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THE CONTROLLING THAT I SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THE CONTROLLIN		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  CIVILITY CONTROLLING ON LAND JOR CHAMME AND CONTROLLING TO SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THAT I SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THE CONTROLLING THAT I SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THE CONTROLLIN		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  CIVILITY CONTROLLING ON LAND JOR CHAMME AND CONTROLLING TO SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THAT I SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THE CONTROLLING THAT I SELECTION OF THE CONTROLLING THE CONTROLLIN	THE ST SY	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  COUNTY TO CLUMY ON LAWY OR CUSTOM BOOK AND A WISTER WITH COUNTY COU	<b>A</b>	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  COUNTY TO CLUMY ON LAWY OR CUSTOM BOOK AND A WISTER WITH COUNTY COU	1 8	
Court fracting on how the decimal rank to my limb of show the my substance of the court of the my substance of the court o	1-320gc 3	
Course such and robot derivery land robot may lead of share my such that such and robot start in the such as the s	DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
Course such and robot derivery land robot may lead of share my such that such and robot start in the such as the s	Butil' stracelling on Lang 2 of Citizen	Poset and a white but
Dedication  Dedica	Cours pest from robot during land	inte my lant of ster
The Highs (Turk beauth by and and trace in time & That Code in time & That Code is time & That Code is time & The part of the code is time & The part of the part	down and was sized to the ben	estiva Puto the my lace
DECLARATION  1/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Policyholder's Signature    Driver's Signature   Driver's Signature   Reporting Center Personnel's Signature   Reporting Center Personnel   Reporting		
DECLARATION  1/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Policyholder's Signature    Driver's Signature   Driver's Signature   Reporting Center Personnel's Signature   Reporting Center Personnel   Reporting	The toppy trues beard my and	not brake in timo &
DECLARATION  1/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Policyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	That Ended my car Test before	the dealline sometime.
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing barticulars are true in every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing barticulars are true in every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	Best Consisten 5 lock and op!	Colina of the most of
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing barticulars are true in every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	actions.	7
DECLARATION  1/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Policyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		
DECLARATION  1/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Policyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		
DECLARATION  1/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Policyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		
N/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		
N/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		
N/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		
N/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		3 = 1 = x
N/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	A STATE OF THE STA	
N/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		
N/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		
N/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		
N/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		
Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		
Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	U. S. C.	Lipi
		Time!

Date & Time:

Merimen e-Claims

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Statu	IS	
Main	11 Oct 2018		12 Oct 2018 11:28 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estin	4	0.00 lew Rpt		Repo	ding for ort ncel Case	
,	4ain	R	eference	Cla	im Details		Documer	nts		Show All
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER D	ETAILS				[Created	by insurer]			
insured:	KOK TON	G TRANSPORT &	ENGINEERING W	ORKS PTE L	TD, Co. Re	g. No.: 19990	)4117E			
Main Claimant:	MEHIRE									
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLT520	9К		ſ	Date of Loss:		8 09:00 - :59 s and <b>9</b> Days Fr	om LTA Reg	Date (N	1an Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / SNI	TP / SNM18D04841C02			Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMCVSN1804931800 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	XD7598R	t.			Policy No. Claimant):					
				E	xcess:	S\$0.00				
Repairer:		or Repair Service 9 / 9618 7155	(SIN MING) Blk 7	Sin Ming Ind	ustrial Estate	Sector C, #	01-82, 575642	Sin Ming - T	el: 6451	1705 /
Handling Insurer:	1100-11		(Singapore) Pte. l							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [	Handled by 2	KING GUO Q	IANG] [Fin	al Rpt du	e 23/1	0/2018]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, C	CASE W/O SJE.								
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					\	/iew All	Compos	e Case Mai
There are n	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟				View All	Search Tasks	Create New	v Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handle	r Assig	ned By	Completed O	n Cre	ated On	Done

#### **Claim Documents**

\*SLT5209K (SNM18D04841C02)

[XD7598R]

TP

MEHIRE

Oct 9 2018 9:00AM

[KOK TONG TRANSPORT & ENGINEERING WORKS PTE LTD]

Yap Motor Repair Service

Up	load Documents Up	load Photos Compose New Letter	View View in Brow	vser 🗸
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)	Thumbnai	l Prin
1	09/10/18 14:50	Accident Statement	1 Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page ✓	
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)	Thumbnai	-
1	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	<b>V</b>
2	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	✓
3	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
4	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	✓
5	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	✓
6	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	☑
7	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	✓
8	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	✓
9	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	✓
10	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	✓
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	I Print
1	18/10/18 13:13	General View	Load PDF	
2	18/10/18 13:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load PDF	
Doc	umentation		1 per page V	
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbna	Print
1	12/10/18 11:27	PRS WITH TP GIA	Load PDF	
2	12/10/18 11:28	OI GIA	1 Load PDF	_
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)	Thumbnai	
1	09/10/18 14:49	Accident Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	
2	09/10/18 14:49	Accident Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	~

## **Linked Accident Report Documents**

	View in Br		rowser 🗸	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	<b>▽ ▽</b>
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)	Thumb	nail Print
1	09/10/18 14:50	Accident Statement	1 Load H	ТМ
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	<b>▽</b>
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)	Thumb	nail Print
1	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo	Load J	PG

Ass	essment Reports		1 per pag	ge 🔻	<b>✓</b>
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)	Т	humbnail	
2	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
3	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
4	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
5	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
6	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
7	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
8	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
9	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
10	09/10/18 14:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	cumentation		1 per pag	ge 🔻	<b>✓</b>
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)	Т	humbnail	Print
1	09/10/18 14:49	Accident Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
2	09/10/18 14:49	Accident Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	~

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset   Save   Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI18018541/GCD3E2

Date:

26/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN1804931800

Claimant Vehicle

SLT5209K

Insured Vehicle

XD7598R

No:

------

No:

775501

Date of Loss:

09/10/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM18D04841C02

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SLT5209K

Make & Model:

INFINITI Q30, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

K9KG481D002807

Reg. Date: Colour: 31/10/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer: SJKDAAH15U1019095 63404 km

Engine Capacity:

1461 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$): Mar

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

**CONDITION OF TYRES** 

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

**INSPECTION** 

Date of Assignment:

12/10/2018

Date Inspected:

15/10/2018 Inspected At:

Yap Motor Repair Service (SIN MING)

Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C,

#01-82

Singapore 575642

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: CELINE FONG

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 26/10/2018

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 5

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$4,000.00 -\$5,000.00

Adjuster Report

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 26 Oct 2018)

Parts:

144

INFINITI Q30 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLT5209K)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 5 of 5

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >